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Part Number

1246096
1341945
1342574
1342575
902359
1342572
000000-00
1246184
1342571
1342577
1246159
1246008
1342581
1342580
488952-00
488953-00
920040107272
1342579
1342578
422311390002
1342614
920040107272
1342570
1246140
488874-00
1243379
1246100

PartsList for SA180 Type 2

Description

CAP SCREW

FLAT WASHER
SPRING

SPACER
TRACKING ADJ SCREW
SPRING

No Longer Available
ROLL PIN

IDLER SHAFT
IDLER SHAFT

SET SCREW

SET SCREW

DRIVE PULLEY
RETAINING PLATE
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
LOCK WASHER
BEARING

KEY

MAIN DRIVE SHAFT
BEARING 6002-2RS
FRAME

BEARING

IDLER

FL WASHER

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

CAP SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

1243360
1243502
1342568
1342567

920040107272

1342570
1342566
1246158
1342609
1243456
1345979
491834-00
902357
902741
902933
5140048-45
1342564
1344042
5140048-46
1243502
1342562
488822-00
488813-00
1310105
1246008
1342589
1342588

PartsList for SA180 Type 2

Description

LOCKWASHER
WASHER
PLATEN

SPECIAL NUT
BEARING

IDLER
RETAINING RING
SET SCREW
DRIVE WHEEL
NUT

SCREW
ROTATION LABEL
KNOB

WARNING LABEL
COVER

LABEL

TABLE

SET SCREW
CLAMP ASSEMBLY
WASHER
BRACKET

FLAT WASHER
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

SET SCREW
DRIVE PULLEY
KEY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
80
81
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Part Number

1342608
1243496
1243360
1243502
000000-00
904494
1313227
5140048-48
1246034
488813-00
488822-00
1342605
488822-00
491964-00
1243502
1243360
1246100
891903

422301010002

1342583
1246159
1342582
491834-00
1243501
492056-00
1342584
1342585

PartsList for SA180 Type 2

Description

MTR 1PH .3HP B/D
NUT-STEEL
LOCKWASHER
WASHER

No Longer Available
BASE

SCREW

WASHER

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
RUBBER FOOT
FLAT WASHER
NUT

WASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAP SCREW

HEX WRENCH 2.5MM

HEX WRENCH
DISC PLATE

SET SCREW
SCREW
ROTATION LABEL
SCREW

WASHER

PULLEY COVER

V BELT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

108
109
110
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Part Number

1342586
1342587
1342598
1342592
1342593
1342594
1342595
1087794
902852
1243502
1342597
1313361
1246067
902851
1313227
904495
1342596
488848-00
1243496
1243502
489105-00
489105-00
1342606
1313227
1345225
4380100400628
1313227

PartsList for SA180 Type 2

Description

COVER

WING NUT

MITRE GAGE ASSY
TABLE

PIN

GUIDE

SCALE

RIVET

CLAMP ASSEMBLY
WASHER

DUST CHUTE

STAR WASHER
MACH SCREW
SIDE GUARD
SCREW

SUPPORT

POINTER

CHEESE HEAD SCREW
NUT-STEEL
WASHER

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH COVER
SCREW

POWER CORD
HEYCO BUSHING 5/8
SCREW
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Item Number

144
145
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Part Number

1340719
1320175
902354
1342566
5140048-39
5140048-40
5140048-41
5140048-42
5140048-43
5140048-44
5140048-47
1243360
5140048-49

PartsList for SA180 Type 2

Description

CLAMP
CONNECTOR
HARDWARE PACK
RETAINING RING
SCREW

NAME PLATE
SCREW

PLATE
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
MOTOR PLATE
LOCKWASHER
CARRIAGE HEAD SCREW
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